Norristown Women’s

East Schedule 2010
1 - Tony G’s

2 - Team Crush





Home Team Listed Last

3 - Tom’s Bar/BTC Foods Inc

4 - Lady Depaul





Game Time 6:30

5 - Charlie’s Pizza

6 - Lenhart Contractor’s

May 4 Tues

May 6 Thur

May 11 Tues

May 13 Thur

2 vs. 1 Whitehall

1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 4 Whitehall

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 6 Patty Simons
6 vs. 3 Patty Simons
6 vs. 2 Patty Simons
4 vs. 5 Patty Simons

May 18 Tues

May 20 Thurs

May 25 Tues

May 27 Thur

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons



1 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

Rain Make Up

4 vs. 3 Patty Simons
2 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

6 vs. 4 Whitehall




6 vs. 5 Whitehall

3 vs. 6 Patty Simons

June 1 Tues

June 3 Thur

June 8 Tues

June 10 Thur




4 vs. 1 Patty Simons
1 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 3 Whitehall



Memorial

3 vs. 5 Whitehall

2 vs. 3 Patty Simons
2 vs. 5 Patty Simons


    Day


2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 4 Whitehall

4 vs. 6 St. Hosp.




June 15 Tues

June 17 Thur

June 22 Tues

June 24 Thur




2 vs. 1 Whitehall

1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.

1 vs. 4 Whitehall

Rain Make Up

3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 2 Patty Simons
5 vs. 3 St. Hosp.




5 vs. 6 Patty Simons
6 vs. 3 Whitehall

6 vs. 2 Patty Simons






June 29 Tues

July 1 Thur

July 6 Tues

July 8 Thur

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons








3 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.


July 4th Holiday Week



4 vs. 5 Patty Simons
6 vs. 4 Whitehall

July 13 Tues

July 15 Thur

July 20 Tues

July 22 Thur

1 vs. 2 Whitehall

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

4 vs. 1 Patty Simons
1 vs. 6 Patty Simons
4 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 4 Patty Simons
3 vs. 5 Whitehall

2 vs. 3 Whitehall

6 vs. 5 Patty Simons
3 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

July 27 Tues

July 29 Thur

Aug 3 Tues

Aug 5 Thur

1 vs. 3 St. Hosp.






2 vs. 5 Patty Simons
Rain Make Up

Play offs


Play offs

4 vs. 6 Whitehall

   If Needed

